
 
 
 
 
 

Cox Business Internet is designed to let you choose from a variety of bandwidth speeds and prices. No matter which speed 
you choose, you’ll get a reliable connection that’s Always-On, allowing you to work efficiently and effectively, with no 
more long dial-up waits. Let your business benefit from all that Cox Business Internet has to offer, including: 

 
¾ State-of-the-art Hybrid Fiber Coax (HFC) network 

¾ Seven bandwidth speed options; up to 4.0 Mbps downstream 

¾ No limit on number of users; connect to a single computer or computer network 

¾ Static IPs and Domain Name Registration, primary and secondary DNS, is available 

¾ DOCSIS 1.X cable modem included (see below for modem purchase/rental rates) 

¾ On-site installation and technical support 

¾ World-class customer service 24 hours a day, 7 days a week 

 
 
 
 
 
   
 

Cox Business Internet sm

Cox Business Internet 
Service Levels 

Bandwidth1 
(maximum downstream / upstream) 

Monthly 
Price 

CBI 512/128 512 Kbps / 128 Kbps $49.99 

CBI 768/256 768 Kbps / 256 Kbps $79.99 

CBI 1.5/384 1.5 Mbps / 384 Kbps $109.99 

CBI 3.0/512 3.0 Mbps / 512 Kbps $139.99 

CBI 4.0/768 4.0 Mbps / 768 Kbps $179.99 

CBI 1.5/1.5 1.5 Mbps / 1.5 Mbps $359.99 

CBI SOHO2 Home Office 4.0 Mbps / 512 Kbps $69.99 

Available Features: 
• E-mail3 - five included free of charge 

• Static IP - $10 per IP address per month 

• Domain Service - $8 per domain per month

Other Charges: 
• Installation4 - $299.99 

• Modem Purchase Price - $79.99 
  or Modem Rental - $20 per month

1Bandwidth speed options may vary based upon location(s) and are subject to change. Actual modem speeds may vary. 
2CBI SOHO is available at residential dwellings only. 3E-mail includes 10Mb mailbox capacity/maximum e-mail size. 
Additional e-mail services can be purchased for $5 (1 e-mail box with 10Mb capacity) or $10 (5 e-mail boxes with 
50Mb capacity) per month. 4Installation charges may be discounted or waived for certain term commitments and/or 
promotional offers. Ask your Account Representative for details. Prices are effective 10/1/04. All rates are subject to 
change and do not include applicable taxes and fees. Service not available in all areas. Other restrictions may apply.  

(702) 507-2000
www.coxbusiness.com



Rates are subject to change and do not include applicable taxes/fees. Service not available in all areas. Other restrictions may apply. 
Cox Business Services is an affiliate of Cox Communications, Inc. ©2004 Cox Communications, Inc. All rights reserved. 

 


